., ORION KUP 2023"
SKOPJE, 28.05.2023

Disciplina 4 Zenski/F, 50m Prsno/Breast 9 godina i mladi
28.05.2023 Rezultati
HesaHnyHn MKD Otvoreno/Open 34.28 Capa JaHKOBUMK SKO Bawa Jlyka (SRB) 22.05.2022
HesaHnuHn MKD - 16 34.28 Capa JaHKoBUK SKO Bana Jlyka (BIH) 22.05.2002
He3saHuyHun MKD - 14 34.28 Capa JaHKOBUK SKO Batba flyka (BIH) 22.05.2022
He3aHnyHn MKD - 12 37.64 EneHa lNonoscka

HessaHnyHn MKD - 10

43.28

TwjaHa TaceBcka

Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name Kat G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status
1. Bora Ademi 15 Step, PR 55.78 144
2. Matea Cadikovska 15 Centar, SK 5712 134
3. Ines Dobric 14 Leskovac, LE 1:03.01 100
4. Earta Xhafa 14 Step, PR 1:03.74 97
5. Jovana Todorovska 14 Beta Sharks, SK 1:06.04 87
6. Andrea Vasilevska 14 Vardar 2018., SK 1:08.29 78
7. Sofija Gjorgjievska 14 Beta Sharks, SK 1:09.92 73
8. Melanija Kjulakoska 15 Vardar 2018., SK 1:10.89 70
9. Lina Gjorgjievska 14 Beta Sharks, SK 1:15.17 59
10. Katja Popov 15 Vardar 2018., SK 1:18.17 52
Disciplina 4 Zenski/F, 50m Prsno/Breast 10 - 11 godina
28.05.2023 Rezultati
HessaHnuHn MKD Otvoreno/Open 34.28 Capa JaHKOBUK SKO Bara flyka (SRB) 22.05.2022
HessaHnyHu MKD - 16 34.28 Capa JaHKOBUMK SKO Bawa Jlyka (BIH) 22.05.2002
HessaHnyHn MKD - 14 34.28 Capa JaHKOBUK SKO Batrba flyka (BIH) 22.05.2022
HessaHnyHn MKD - 12 37.64 Enena Nonoscka

Hes3saHnyHu MKD - 10

43.28

TwjaHa TaceBcka

Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang

Ime i prezime / Full name

Ana Pllana

Iskra Dobric

Lena Blazeva
Nadja Markovic
Lena Milosevska
Katja Kalacoska
Mila Blazevska
llina Malovska
Dafina Stojanovska
Jana Dimitrovska
Gjorgina Tuneva
Lana Grpcevska
Sofija Blazhevska
Viktoria Jovanova
Anja Janchevska
Iskra Spasova

Kat G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name

12  Step, PR

12 Leskovac, LE

13 Orion, SK

13 Leskovac, LE

12 Orion, SK

13 Atleta, KU

13 Pirani, SK

13 Pirani, SK

13 Beta Sharks, SK
13 Atleta, KU

13 Vardar 2018., SK
13 Atleta, KU

13 Beta Sharks, SK
13 Beta Sharks, SK
13 Beta Sharks, SK
13 Beta Sharks, SK

Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

43.69 301
49.42 208
51.74 181
5238 175
53.66 162
5794 129
58.32 126
58.74 124
590.69 118
1:00.72 112
1:04.15 95
1:04.83 92
1:11.07 70
1:19.32 50
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., ORION KUP 2023"
SKOPJE, 28.05.2023

Disciplina 4, Zenski/F, 50m Prsno/Breast

Disciplina 4 Zenski/F, 50m Prsno/Breast 12 - 13 godina
28.05.2023 Rezultati
HessaHnuHn MKD Otvoreno/Open 34.28 Capa JaHKOBUK SKO Barba flyka (SRB) 22.05.2022
HessaHnyHu MKD - 16 34.28 Capa JaHKOBUK SKO Bana Jlyka (BIH) 22.05.2002
HessaHnyHn MKD - 14 34.28 Capa JaHKOBUK SKO Batrba flyka (BIH) 22.05.2022
He3aHnyHn MKD - 12 37.64 EneHa Nonoscka
Bodova: FINA 2023
Rang Ime i prezime / Full name Kat G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status
1. Elena Petrovic 11 Leskovac, LE 40.89 367
2. Nita Zhushi 11 Step, PR 4156 350
3. Joana Jasiqi 10 Step, PR 4258 325
4. Melori Majstorska 11 Pilot Swim, SK 4453 284
5. Georgina Stavreska 11 Vardar 2018., SK 4512 273
6. Unika Ademi 11 Step, PR 4521 272
7. Sofija Gudumanovska 10 Neptun, SK 4537 269
8. Nadja Trajcev 10 Vardar 2018., SK 4571 263
9. Adea Xhafa 11 Step, PR 46.08 257
10. Stefanija Simoska 10 Beta Sharks, SK 48.34 222
Disciplina 4 Zenski/F, 50m Prsno/Breast 14 - 15 godina
28.05.2023 Rezultati
HessaHnuHn MKD Otvoreno/Open 34.28 Capa JaHKOBUK SKO Bara flyka (SRB) 22.05.2022
HessaHnyHu MKD - 16 34.28 Capa JaHKOBUWK SKO Bawa Jlyka (BIH) 22.05.2002
HesaHnuHn MKD - 14 34.28 Capa JaHKoBUK SKO Bana Jlyka (BIH) 22.05.2022
Bodova: FINA 2023
Rang Ime i prezime / Full name Kat G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status
1. Olta Berisha 08 Step, PR 38.77 431
2. Rida Haxhani 09 Step, PR 39.39 411
3. Luesa Berila 09 Step, PR 4220 334
4. Iva Georgievska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 48.17 225
Disciplina 4 Zenski/F, 50m Prsno/Breast 16 - 17 godina
28.05.2023 Rezultati
HesBaHnuHn MKD Otvoreno/Open 34.28 Capa JaHKOBUK SKO Bara flyka (SRB) 22.05.2022
He3saHnyHn MKD - 16 34.28 Capa JaHKOBUK SKO Barba flyka (BIH) 22.05.2002
Bodova: FINA 2023
Rang Ime i prezime / Full name Kat G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status
1. Angela Trajcev 07 Vardar 2018., SK 41.80 344
2. Bisera Atanasovska 06 Vardar, SK 4239 330

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277
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., ORION KUP 2023"
SKOPJE, 28.05.2023

Disciplina 4, Zenski/F, 50m Prsno/Breast

Disciplina 4 Zenski/F, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno/Open
28.05.2023 Rezultati
HessaHnuHn MKD Otvoreno/Open 34.28 Capa JaHKOBUK SKO Barba flyka (SRB) 22.05.2022
HessaHnyHu MKD - 16 34.28 Capa JaHKOBUK SKO Bana Jlyka (BIH) 22.05.2002
HessaHnyHn MKD - 14 34.28 Capa JaHKOBUK SKO Batrba flyka (BIH) 22.05.2022
HessaHnyHn MKD - 12 37.64 Enena Nonoscka
HessaHnyHu MKD - 10 43.28 TujaHa TaceBcka
Bodova: FINA 2023
Rang Ime i prezime / Full name Kat G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status
1. Olta Berisha 08 Step, PR 38.77 431
2. Rida Haxhani 09 Step, PR 3939 411
3. Elena Petrovic 11 Leskovac, LE 40.89 367
4. Nita Zhushi 11 Step, PR 4156 350
5. Angela Trajcev 07 Vardar 2018., SK 41.80 344
6. Luesa Berila 09 Step, PR 4220 334
7. Bisera Atanasovska 06 Vardar, SK 4239 330
8. Joana Jasiqi 10 Step, PR 4258 325
9. Ana Pllana 12 Step, PR 43.69 301
10. Melori Majstorska 11 Pilot Swim, SK 4453 284
11. Georgina Stavreska 11 Vardar 2018., SK 4512 273
12. Unika Ademi 11 Step, PR 4521 272
13. Sofija Gudumanovska 10 Neptun, SK 4537 269
14. Nadja Trajcev 10 Vardar 2018., SK 45.71 263
15. Adea Xhafa 11 Step, PR 46.08 257
16. Iva Georgievska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 48.17 225
17. Stefanija Simoska 10 Beta Sharks, SK 48.34 222
18. Iskra Dobric 12 Leskovac, LE 4942 208
19. LenaBlazeva 13 Orion, SK 51.74 181
20. Nadja Markovic 13 Leskovac, LE 52.38 175
21. Lena Milosevska 12 Orion, SK 53.66 162
22. Bora Ademi 15 Step, PR 55.78 144
23. Matea Cadikovska 15 Centar, SK 5712 134
24. Katja Kalacoska 13 Atleta, KU 57.94 129
25. Mila Blazevska 13 Pirani, SK 58.32 126
26. llina Malovska 13 Pirani, SK 58.74 124
27. Dafina Stojanovska 13 Beta Sharks, SK 59.69 118
28. Jana Dimitrovska 13 Atleta, KU 1:00.72 112
29. Ines Dobric 14 Leskovac, LE 1:03.01 100
30. Earta Xhafa 14 Step, PR 1:03.74 97
31. Gjorgina Tuneva 13 Vardar 2018., SK 1:04.15 95
32. Lana Grpcevska 13 Atleta, KU 1:04.83 92
33. Jovana Todorovska 14 Beta Sharks, SK 1:06.04 87
34. Andrea Vasilevska 14 Vardar 2018., SK 1:08.29 78
35. Sofija Gjorgjievska 14 Beta Sharks, SK 1:09.92 73
36. Melanija Kjulakoska 15 Vardar 2018., SK 1:10.89 70
37. Sofija Blazhevska 13 Beta Sharks, SK 1:11.07 70
38. Lina Gjorgjievska 14 Beta Sharks, SK 1:15.17 59
39. Katja Popov 15 Vardar 2018., SK 1:18.17 52
40. Viktoria Jovanova 13 Beta Sharks, SK 1:19.32 50

DNS Anja Janchevska
DNS Iskra Spasova

13 Beta Sharks, SK
13 Beta Sharks, SK
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